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Smitty-Built Trailers, Inc.

’ 14489 Low Point Rd.

‘ Vancleave, MS 39565

' »
July 11, 2000
Aministrator Q-on
National Highway Safety Admwinistration (NSA-32)

400 Seventh Street, SW
Washington, DC 20590
Attn: VIN Coordinator

Subject: VIN Decoding Information For Smitty-Built Trailers, Inc.
In accordance with 565.7(c) of 49 CFR Part 565, Vehicle Identification Number,

Smitty-Built Trailers, Inc hereby submits Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) decoding
information for a Fifth Wheel Trailer.

VIN POSITION:
1, z, & 3

4

&7

10

11

DESCRIPTION:

WMl

Trailer Type

Body Type

Trailer Length
(Rounded to nearest foot)

Number of Axles
Check Digit
Model Year

Plant Location

CODES:
189

=Fifth Wheel
S= Straight Semi

B=Ball Type Pull
E= Equipment Trailer

P= Plantation
T= Tree Trailer

U= Utility Trailer
C= Car Hauler

V=Vehicle Hanlar

S= Supply Hauler
F= Flat Bed
B= Bolster

L= Log Hauler
W= Low Boy
E= Equipment Hauler

40= 40 feet

2= 2 axles
Calculate

¥=2000 00t i

V= Vancleave
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12,13, & 14

15,16, & 17

Smitty-Built Trailers, Inc.
14489 Low Point Rd.
Vancleave, MS 39565

WMI

Sequential Production Number

746

001
002
003

Idoos

0052



